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Advanced Document Solutions, Inc. A F-208553384-002
Moody Hamdan
mhamdan@myadsusa.com

653 W. Michigan Street

Orlando, FL 32805
407-412-6929 407-412-6926

Brevard, Lake, Orange, Osceola, Polk, 

Seminole, Sumter, Volusia

Atlantic Business Systems A F-593240687-001
Barry J. Wallingford 
bwallingford@abs4sharp.com

5131 Industry Drive, Ste 101 

Melbourne, FL 32940
321-259-7575 321-259-7600

Brevard, Flagler, Indian River, Martin, 

Okeechobee, St. Lucie, Volusia

Business Techs, Inc. A F-593421707-002
Beau Franklin
bustechs@earthlink.net

421 N. Palmetto

Leesburg, FL 34748
352-326-3418 352-787-4890 Marion, Citrus, Lake, Sumter

Copy Products Company

(Main)
A F-650100540-001

Greg Koontz
gkoontz@copyproductscompany.com

Kristy Pellerin
kpellerin@copyproductscompany.com

910 East Cervantes St

Pensacola, FL 32501

850-432-1580

800-367-7468
850-432-8666

Bay, Calhoun, Dixie, Excambia, Gulf, 

Holmes, Jackson, Lafayette, Okaloosa, 

Santa Rosa, Walton, Washington

Copy Products Company A F-650100540-028

David Buckelew
dbuck@copyproductscompany.com

Renee Salo
rsalo@copyproductscompany.com

3150 Adora Teal Way

Crestview, FL 32539

850-689-4300

800-367-7468
850-689-3491 Okaloosa, Walton, Washington

Copy Products Company A F-650100540-027

Kevin Cagle
kcagle@copyproductscompany.com

Melissa Burson
mburson@copyproductscompany.com

110 Chicago Avenue

Fort Walton Beach, FL 32548

850-243-2679

800-367-7468
850-244-4300 Okaloosa, Walton

Copy Products Company of Panama City A F-593248248-002

Erven Sewell
esewell@copyproductscompany.com

Renee Salo
rsalo@copyproductscompany.com

1029 Jenks Avenue

Panama City, FL 32401

850-784-0032

800-367-7468
850-785-0480 Bay, Calhoun, Gulf, Holmes, Jackson

Imagenet Consulting A
Anthony Ferdinand

tony@tdmnow.net

2914 South Falknerburg 

Road

Riverview, FL  33578

800-662-6506

Charlotte, Collier, DeSoto, Hardes, 

Hernando, Hillsborough, Highlands, Lee, 

Manatee, Pasco, Pinellas, Polk, Sarasota 

Island Business Systems A F-272148125-001
Tom Egyhaz
iislandbusiness@ymail.com

114 Sands Lane

P.O. Box 582

Long Key, FL 33001

305-393-0488 305-393-0488 Monroe

Laser Rite Technologies H F-650641316-002
David Polimeni
dpolimeni@laserrite.com

1744 Independence Blvd.

Sarasota, FL 34234
941-306-4967 941-351-0586

Desoto, Hardee, Hendry, Hillsborough, 

Manatee, Pinellas, Sarasota
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McCrimon's Sharp Electronics F-593193270-009
James Clark, President 
jim@moscopier.com

6470 SW 70th Street

Trento, FL 32693
386-362-2171 386-364-3561

Alachua,  Baker, Columbia, Dixie, Gilchtist, 

Hamilton, Lafayette, Levy Madison, 

Marion, Taylor, Suwannee, Union

Modular Document Solutions, LLC 

(Main)
A F-205891078-004

Elizabeth Johns
ejohns@modulardocument.com

Matt Young
myoung@modulardocument.com

12320 Crystal Commerce 

Loop

Fort Myers, FL 33966-1082

239-481-9200

800-881-6245
239-481-4577 COLLIER, GLADES, HENDRY, LEE

Modular Document Solutions, LLC 

(Bradenton)
A F-205891078-007

Doug Ruoss
druoss@modulardocument.com

Matt Young
myoung@modulardocument.com

6170 53rd Ave E Ste 109

Bradenton, FL 34203-9721
941-637-7100 941-637-0977

De Soto, Hardee, Highlands, Sarasota, 

Manatee

Modular Document Solutions, LLC 

(Deerfield Beach)
A F-205891078-001

Xavier Beitia
xbeitia@modulardocument.com

Matt Young
myoung@modulardocument.com

3155 SW 10th Ft Ste L

Deerfield Beach, FL  

33442-5950

954-671-4700 954-671-5300 Broward, Palm Beach

Modular Document Solutions, LLC 

(Fort Walton Beach)
A F-205891078-002

Kevin McGrath

kmcgrath@modulardocument.com

Matt Young

myoung@modulardocument.com

1855 Hurlburt Road

Fort Walton Beach, FL 32547-

3420

850-863-2515 850-863-3727 Covington, Holmes, Okaloosa, Walton

Modular Document Solutions, LLC

(Jacksonville)
A F-205891078-003

Bill Canamare
bcanamare@modulardocument.com

Matt Young
myoung@modulardocument.com

7018 A C Skinner Pkwy

Ste 250

Jacksonville, FL  32256-6948

904-637-0020 904-637-0977

Baker, Bradford, Clay, Columbia, Duval, 

Hamilton, Nassau, Saint Johns, Suwannee, 

Union

Modular Document Solutions, LLC 

(Melbourne)
A F-20591078-009

Curtis Hines
chines@modulardocument.com

Matt Young

myoung@modulardocument.com

4450 W Eau Gallie Blvd

Ste 133

Melbourne, FL 32934-7276

321-637-3731 321-637-3747
Brevard, Indian River, Okeechobee, Saint 

Lucie

Modular Document Solutions, LLC 

(Miami)
A F-20591078-010

George Guerra

gguerra@modulardocument.com

Matt Young

myoung@modulardocument.com

10545 NW 37th Terrace

Miami, FL 33178-4209
954-671-4700 954-671-5300 Miami-Dade, Monroe

Modular Document Solutions, LLC

(Orlando)
A F-205891078-005

Vince Gillen

vgillen@modulardocument.com

Matt Young

myoung@modulardocument.com

4403 Vineland Road, 

Ste B-10-11

Orlando, FL 32811-7180

407-637-8787 407-637-8977
Flagler, Lake, Orange, Osceola, Seminole, 

Volusia

Modular Document Solutions, LLC 

(Panama City)
A F-20591078-011

Kevin McGrath

kmcgrath@modulardocument.com

Matt Young

myoung@modulardocument.com

2688 Chapman Drive

Panama City, FL 32405-4917
850-763-2860 850-522-4796 Bay, Washington



State of Florida Updated:  2/19/16

State Term Contract 600-000-11-1

Dealer Name

Minority

 Code Vendor Number Contact Info Address Phone Fax Counties Serviced

Sharp State Contract Authorized Dealers

Modular Document Solutions, LLC 

(Pensacola)
A F-20591078-012

Kevin McGrath

kmcgrath@modulardocument.com

Matt Young

myoung@modulardocument.com

4700 Bayou Blvd. Ste 1B

Pensacola, FL  32503-2670
850-479-9300 850-476-2933 Baldwin, Escambia, Mobile , Santa Rosa

Modular Document Solutions, LLC

(Tallahassee)
A F-205891078-008

Kevin McGrath

kmcgrath@modulardocument.com

Matt Young

myoung@modulardocument.com

1891 Capital Circle NE Ste9

Tallahassee, FL 32308-4486
850-576-5000 850-575-4077

Calhoun, Franklin, Gadsen, Gulf, Jackson, 

Jefferson, Leon, Liberty, Madison, Taylor, 

Wakulla

Modular Document Solutions, LLC

(Tampa)
A F-205891078-006

Brock Campbell

bcampbell@modulardocument.com

Matt Young

myoung@modulardocument.com

5830 W Cypress St Ste 402

Tampa, FL 33607-1750
813-637-8070 813-637-8277

Citrus, Hernando, Hillsborough, Pasco, 

Pinellas, Polk, Sumter, Alachua, Dixie, 

Gilchrist, Lafayette, Levy, Marion, Putnam

Modular Document Solutions, LLC 

(Venice)
A R-20591078-013

Amy Bouffard

abouffard@modulardocument.com

Matt Young

myoung@modulardocument.com

1505 Tamiami Tri S. Ste 402

Venice, FL  34285-5563 941-637-7100 941-637-7177 Charlotte

Modular Document Solutions, LLC 

(Vero Beach)
A F-20591078-014

Vince Gillen

vgillen@modulardocument.com

Matt Young

myoung@modulardocument.com

1880 82nd Ave #303F

Vero Beach, FL 32966-6994
321-637-3731 321-637-3747 Martin

Sharp Business Systems

(Miami Lakes)
A F-131968872-059 Oscar Cuecueo@sharpusa.com

14791 Oak Lane

Miami Lakes, FL 33016
305-558-2721 305-558-1088

Broward, Martin, Miami-Dade, Palm 

Beach, 

Sharp Business Systems

(Tampa)
A F-131968872-061 Oscar Cuecueo@sharpusa.com

4488 Boy Scout Blvd

Tampa, FL 33607
305-558-2721 305-558-1088

Hardee, Hernando, Hillsborough, 

Manatee, Pasco, Pinellas, Polk, Sarasota,  

Sumter

Source One Solutions
Greg Wyatt

Greg@Sosfl.net

990 Old Dixie Highway Ste 2

Lake Park, FL  33403
561-863-0044

Alachua, Gilchrist, Levy, Marion, Martin, 

Palm Beach, St. Lucie

Velox Systems, Inc
 Angelo Buquicchio

ab@fbaholding.com

4270 Dow Road, Ste 209

Melbourne, FL  32934
 321-952-9030 321-639-6296  Brevard, Flagler, Volusia


